CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 ⁻ • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	2009702
Diversity Park Associates UC	7000045776278 -09/10/0101055013 *****25.00 *****25.00
DEFARTIAL VELO DEFARTIAL VELO 2001 SEP 10 AM 10: 51 SUFFICIENCY OF FILING	LTD Partnership File
Signature	Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record
Requested by: 9/10/01 10:20 Name Date Time Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 1 or 3 File () -((U ·) - UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 10, 2001

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: UNIVERSITY PARK ASSOCIATES, LLC Ref. Number: L01000009702

We have received your document for UNIVERSITY PARK ASSOCIATES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 401A00050763

8:0 20

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR UNIVERSITY PARK ASSOCIATES, LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is: UNIVERSITY PARK ASSOCIATES, LLC.
- 2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is: 9/10/01.

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to Section 608.441, Florida Statutes.

The company was formed as a limited liability company in error and will be reformed as a limited liability partnership. The company has not has any activity and there are no members.

- 4. CHECK ONE:
 - X All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
 - -OR-
 - ____ All adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to §608.4421.

5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

Signature

- X There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-
 - Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, \overline{F}_{C} order or decree, which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Typed or Printed Name

Edward E. Haddock, Jr., Organizer

 $\dot{\omega}$